
Soft Touch Open 2016

Göteborg, 30.05.-2016-05-01

Klass

Junior
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

96kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Kyle Kuty Mohawk Valley Wrestling Club
2:16

02
1:12

03 ÖS
 0  0  0  0  4 3

2 Aleksandar Stjepanetic Björnekulla BK
FS 10:4

51 ÖS
TÖ 8:0

43
 2  9  1  1  18 1

3 Billy Rääf Sandvikens Brottarklubb
ÖS

FS 4:0

51
3:55

02
 1  5  1  0  4 2
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